
Wood Co. MS Girls Championship 9/29/2020 Middle School CC Meet

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Bib Name X TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls Teams

Sauro, Alyssa F Williamstown5571 10:32.881 Scorer

Wynn, Alexis F Williamstown5582 11:01.442 Scorer

Lightfritz, Ava F Williamstown5563 11:10.393 Scorer

Hedges, Karma F VanDevender5494 11:54.474 Scorer

Hines, Ellie F Hamilton5295 11:58.045 Scorer

Barton, Jozy F Blennerhassett5016 12:25.596 Scorer

Anderson, Sydney F Williamstown5537 12:47.887 Scorer

Ward, Reagan F Edison5218 12:51.298 Scorer

McKinney, Lexi F Edison5169 12:52.769 Scorer

Carpenter, Olivia F Hamilton52710 12:57.0710 Scorer

Marlow, Kayla F VanDevender55211 13:00.1311 Scorer

Floyd, Anna F Jackson53712 13:02.0112 Scorer

McPeek, Kiera F Hamilton53113 13:03.3013 Scorer

Ruppart-Eagle, Jaden F Edison51914 13:03.5314 Scorer

Wagoner, Audrey F Jackson54415 13:14.2415 Scorer

Welch, Jaclynne F Blennerhassett50716 13:15.2716 Scorer

Rutherford, Katie F Jackson54317 13:20.4417 Scorer

Blair, Lillian F VanDevender54618 13:21.7818 Scorer

Deuley, Adilynn F Jackson53419 13:24.1619 Scorer

Cockerham, Daphne F Williamstown55420 13:26.0020 Scorer

Lantz, Amy F VanDevender55121 13:41.2421 Scorer

House, Makayla F Hamilton53022 13:49.5622 Scorer

Keefer, MaKenna F Jackson54023 13:51.3723 Scorer

Maggiacomo, Kylee F Jackson63124 13:57.2824 Displacer

Deguzman, Izzy F Edison51325 13:59.0525 Scorer

Navarro, Leilani F Wood Co Christian56126 14:01.10

Harvey, Brenan F Hamilton52827 14:04.8026 Scorer

Ebert, Brenzie F Wood Co Christian56028 14:08.88

Wright, Jetta F Edison52429 14:12.6127 Scorer

Anthony, Justice F Hamilton52530 14:17.1728 Displacer

Knight, Sandra F VanDevender55031 14:24.5829 Scorer

Heldman, Ella F Jackson53832 14:30.3130 Displacer

Deuley, Olivia F Blennerhassett50333 14:32.9531 Scorer

McLain, Cameron F Blennerhassett50534 14:40.4332 Scorer

Ellis, Lily F Edison51435 14:54.9233 Displacer

Cline, Lucie F Edison51236 14:59.3634 Displacer
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Bib Name X TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Akita, Austy F Edison50837 15:01.67

Farinash, Lily F Jackson53538 15:02.74

Brick, Mackenzie F Edison51139 15:09.08

Brick, Hannah F Edison51040 15:10.29

Silvis, Marie F Blennerhassett50641 15:11.3635 Scorer

Whitecotton, Mollie F Edison52242 15:18.13

Naylor, Shaylinn F Edison51743 15:24.76

Davis, Sydney F Wood Co Christian55944 15:42.67

Rogers, Peyton F Hamilton53245 15:45.0836 Displacer

Flanagan, Alexis F Jackson53646 15:46.89

Bowman, Bella F Hamilton52647 15:51.64

Blair, Rhyleigh F VanDevender54748 15:54.5537 Displacer

Wigal, Callie F Edison52349 16:10.32

Burrows, Lillian F VanDevender54850 16:36.7538 Displacer

Mace, McKenna F Jackson54251 17:00.01

Stephens, Isabell F Edison52052 19:21.96

Curfman, Allison F Blennerhassett50253 19:26.7739 Displacer

Riley, Haven F Edison51854 20:05.91

Barclay, Dani F VanDevender54555 20:33.55

Barnes, Sarah F Edison50956 22:40.22

56Total Race:
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Wood Co. MS Girls Championship 9/29/2020 Middle School CC Meet

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Bib Name X Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Girls Teams

Williamstown 33Tot Pts1

Sauro, Alyssa F Williamstown557 10:32.881 Scorer

Wynn, Alexis F Williamstown558 11:01.442 Scorer

Lightfritz, Ava F Williamstown556 11:10.393 Scorer

Anderson, Sydney F Williamstown553 12:47.887 Scorer

Cockerham, Daphne F Williamstown554 13:26.0020 Scorer

Hamilton 76Tot Pts2

Hines, Ellie F Hamilton529 11:58.045 Scorer

Carpenter, Olivia F Hamilton527 12:57.0710 Scorer

McPeek, Kiera F Hamilton531 13:03.3013 Scorer

House, Makayla F Hamilton530 13:49.5622 Scorer

Harvey, Brenan F Hamilton528 14:04.8026 Scorer

Anthony, Justice F Hamilton525 14:17.1728 Displacer

Rogers, Peyton F Hamilton532 15:45.0836 Displacer

Edison 83Tot Pts3

Ward, Reagan F Edison521 12:51.298 Scorer

McKinney, Lexi F Edison516 12:52.769 Scorer

Ruppart-Eagle, Jaden F Edison519 13:03.5314 Scorer

Deguzman, Izzy F Edison513 13:59.0525 Scorer

Wright, Jetta F Edison524 14:12.6127 Scorer

Ellis, Lily F Edison514 14:54.9233 Displacer

Cline, Lucie F Edison512 14:59.3634 Displacer

VanDevender 83Tot Pts4

Hedges, Karma F VanDevender549 11:54.474 Scorer

Marlow, Kayla F VanDevender552 13:00.1311 Scorer

Blair, Lillian F VanDevender546 13:21.7818 Scorer

Lantz, Amy F VanDevender551 13:41.2421 Scorer

Knight, Sandra F VanDevender550 14:24.5829 Scorer

Blair, Rhyleigh F VanDevender547 15:54.5537 Displacer

Burrows, Lillian F VanDevender548 16:36.7538 Displacer

Jackson 86Tot Pts5

Floyd, Anna F Jackson537 13:02.0112 Scorer
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Bib Name X Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Wagoner, Audrey F Jackson544 13:14.2415 Scorer

Rutherford, Katie F Jackson543 13:20.4417 Scorer

Deuley, Adilynn F Jackson534 13:24.1619 Scorer

Keefer, MaKenna F Jackson540 13:51.3723 Scorer

Maggiacomo, Kylee F Jackson631 13:57.2824 Displacer

Heldman, Ella F Jackson538 14:30.3130 Displacer

Blennerhassett 120Tot Pts6

Barton, Jozy F Blennerhassett501 12:25.596 Scorer

Welch, Jaclynne F Blennerhassett507 13:15.2716 Scorer

Deuley, Olivia F Blennerhassett503 14:32.9531 Scorer

McLain, Cameron F Blennerhassett505 14:40.4332 Scorer

Silvis, Marie F Blennerhassett506 15:11.3635 Scorer

Curfman, Allison F Blennerhassett502 19:26.7739 Displacer

39Total Race:
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